HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY

10000

10245 CUSP
2501A

2507

2509

2634

4400

4400 FR
4400 SAN FR
4400DB
4405

4405 FR
4410

4410 FR
4410 SAN FR
4420

4420 FR
4420 SAN FR
4430

4460

4461
4520-68
4521-68
4540

4540 SHIPBOARD
4590

4590 FR
4590 SAN FR
4591

4592

4592 FR
4593

4593 FR
4595

4595 FR
4595 SAN FR
4616

Halsey Taylor Water Cooler and Drinking Fountain

DRKR14C
EDFBC12PBC
EDF15R

Cross Reference Guide
Halsey Taylor to Competitors

A4804000-CUSP

A461400P 1152
5054LF
5051LF

A4J1B00B

A7C1500B

A7C1500B-FRU1

A7C1500B-PF 3500D*
A1C1500B

A1C1500B-FRA1

ABC15008 3380
ABC1500B-FRU1 3380FR
ABC25008 3511
ABC2500B-FRU2 3511FR
ABC35008

A461400L-PT1

ABE1900B 3177
ABE1900B-FRU1 3177FR
ATE1900B 3121
A1E1900B 1047
A1E1900B-FRA1

ABE2900B 3150
ABE2900B-FRU2 3150FR

A7F1500P-CH30 *

DF-6101
DF-5511
DF-7001

F300R
FLF221PM
F120

* Denotes alternative model

(B #atoey 7aye0n.
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HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN 0ASIS

4617
4705

4705 FR

4710

4710 FR

4710 SAN FR

4715

4715 FR

4715 SAN FR

4720

4720 FR

4720 SAN FR

4880

4881

5405

5701

6000

6028

7020

7030

7120

7120 FR

7130

8880

8880 W/10245 CUSP
BFM L/R

BFMR

HACFS L/R (PV)
HACFS L/R (SS)
HACFS-DBL L/R (PV)
HACFS-DBL L/R (SS)
HACFS-DBL-WF L/R (PV)
HACFS-WF L/R (PV)
HAC8FS-Q (PV)
HAC8FS-Q (SS)
HACS-EE-Q (PV)
HACS-EE-Q (SS)
HACSFS-WF-Q (PV)
HACSFS-WF-Q (SS)
HACSFSBL-Q (PV)
HAC8FSBL-Q (SS)
HACSBL-EE-Q (PV)

EDF214WC
EDFP19C

EDF210C
EDF310C
EDFP220RC

EDFPVR320RC
EDFB12C
EDFBC212C

EHFRAM7K

EMABFDL, EZSDL*
EMABFDS, EZSDS*
EMABFTLDDLC, EZSTLDDLC*
EMABFTLDDSC, EZSTLDDSC™
LMABFTLDDLC

LMABFDL, LZSDL*
EMABF8L, EZS8L*

EMABF8S, EZS8S*

EZO8L *

EZ08S *

LMABF8L, LZS8SL*
LMABF8S, LZS8S*
EMABFTL8LC, EZSTL8LC*
EMABFTL8SC, EZSTL8SC*
EZOSTL8LC *

AT7F1500P *
A1G15008
A1G1500B-FRA1
ABG1500B
ABG1500B-FRU1

A7G15008
A7G1500B-FRU1

ABG2500B

ABG2500B-FRU2

2020-ADA *
2030-ADA *
A112H00B
A112H00B-FRA2
A113H00B
A481400B
A481400B-CUSP
A181400B
AI81408B
A111100F
A111400F
A112100F
A112400F
A112100F-WF1
A111100F-WF1
A111108F
A111408F
A111108F-SO
A111408F-SO
A111108F-WF1
A111408F-WF1
A112108F
A112408F
A112108F-SO

3482 *
1025

3377
3377FR

3300, 3500
3300FR*, 3500FR

4010 *

1431, 1441~

1408™, 1409*, 1435~
2405 *

2406 *

2405

HWCT8

HWUACO8, HWUACP8
HWUACO8SS, HWUACP8SS

HWUACP8 w/6426
HWUACP8SS w/6426
HWUACO8L, HWUACP8L
HWUACP8LSS

DF-8801

DF-5661

DF-7241

DF-7301
DF-5501
DF-5551
DF-5571
DRF-4801
ADAAC
ADAAC STN
ADAACB
ADAACB STN
ADAFACB
ADAFAC
ADABAC
ADABAC STN
ADABACHF
ADABACHF STN
ADAF8AC
ADAF8AC STN
ADABACB
ADABACB STN
ADABACBHF

F400

F130PM

F702PM

F703PM
F211PM
FLF231PM
F240PM
P8WFPM
PAC

PAC STN
PACSL
PACSL STN
PFACSL
PFAC

P8AC

P8AC STN
P8ACEE
P8ACEE STN
PF8ACSL
PF8ACSL STN
P8ACSL
P8ACSL STN
P8ACSLEE

* Denotes alternative model

FHaleey Taylor.

Satisfying Thirsts Since 1912.




HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN 0ASIS

HAC8BL-EE-Q (SS)
HACBFSBL-WF-Q (PV)
HACBFSBL-WF-Q (SS)
HACBFSBLR-Q (PV)
HACSFSBLR-Q (SS)
HBW L/R
HBWSA-Q
HCRF-EBP
HCRF-ERQ
HDF-BLEBP
HDF-BLEBP FR
HDF-EBP

HDF-EBP FR
HDFF-BLEBP
HDFF-BLREBP
HDFF-EBP
HOF14A-Q (SS)
HOF14A-FR-Q (SS)
HRF-E

HRF-E FR

HRF-EBP

HRF-EBP FR
HRF-ESBP
HRF-ESBP FR
HRF-S

HRF-S FR
HRF-SBP

HRF-SBP FR
HRF-SEBP
HRF-SEBP FR
HRF-ER

HRF-EREE
HRF-ESR

HRF-SER
HRF-SEREE
HRFG-E (BLACK)
HRFG-E (GRAY)
HRFG-EBP (BLACK)
HRFG-EBP (GRAY)
HRFG-S (BLACK)
HRFG-S (GRAY)
HRFG-SBP (BLACK)

EZOSTL8SC *

LMABFTL8LC, LZSTL8LC*
LMABFTL8SC, LZSTL8SC*
EMABFTLRS8LC, EZSTLR8LC*
EMABFTLR8SC, EZSTLR8SC*
ESWDA

ESWA8

ECDFP314WC

ECRSPMB8K

EHWM17C

EHWM17FPK

EHWM14C

EHWM14FPK

EHWM217C

EHWM217RAC

EHWM214C

EDFP214C
EDFP214FPK
EDFP214C w/WP2
EDFP214FPK w/WP2
EDFP217RAC
EDFP217FPRAK
EDFP210C
EDFP210FPK
EDFP210C w/WP2
EDFP210FPK w/WP2
EDFP217C
EDFP217FPK
ERFPMB8K

EROM8K
ERFPM28RAK
ERFPM28K
EROM28K

EDFP214RC

EDFP210RC

A112408F-SO

A112108F-WF1
A112408F-WF1
A112108F-RBL
A112408F-RBL

A151400B
A151408B
A152400B-FG
A152400B-FG-FRA4
A151400B-FG
A151400B-FG-FRA1

A1514008B *
A151400B-FRA1 *
A151400B-BP2 *
A151400B-BP2-FRA1 *
A152400B-RBL *
A152400B-RBL-FRA4 *
A4414008B *
A441400B-FRA1 *
A44140B-BP2 ~
A441400B-BP2-FRA1 *
A1524008B *
A152400B-FRA4 *
A151408B *
A151408B-S0O *
A152408B-RBL *
A152408B *
A152408B-S0O *
A151D00B

A151B00B
A151D00B-BP4
A151B00B-BP4

HWUACPSL w/6426
HWUACP8LSS w/6426

11171
1107LBP
1119.14
1109.14
1109
1109FR
1109BP
1109FRBP
1105
1105BP
1119

1119FR
H1109.8

H1119.8

1311, 1075

ADABACBHF STN
ADAF8ACB
ADAF8ACB STN
ADABACB
ADABACB STN

PSRD8

DF-3401
DF-3411
DF-3411FR
DF-3701
DF-3301
DF-3311
DF-3311FR

DRF-3601
DRF-3601HF
DRF-3801

0010A

P8ACSLEE STN
PF8ACSL
PF8ACSL STN
PBACSL
P8ACSL STN

PLF8SM

F140PM

M140PM
M140FZ
MSSLPM

F110PM
M110PM

M110FZ

M8SBPM
M8SBEE
M8SCPM

* Denotes alternative model

FHaleey Taylor.
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HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN

HRFG-SBP (GRAY)
HRFG-SEBP (BLACK)
HRFG-SEBP (GRAY)
HRFG-SEBP-VR (GRAY)
HRFG-SEBP-VR FR (GRAY)
HRFG-ER (BLACK)
HRFG-ER (GRAY)
HRFG-SER (BLACK)
HRFG-SER (GRAY)
HTVEE-MVP L/R
HTVSEE-MVP
HTV8BLEE-MVP

HTV LR

HTVDBL L/R

HTV4

HTV8

HTVSBL

HTV8BL W/GRAPHICS
HTV8BL-EE

HTVSBLR
HTV8BL-WF

HTV8-EE

HTV8-WF

HVRGRNS
HVRGRNSBL
HVRGRNS-GFWF
HVRGRNSBL-GFWF
HVR LR

HVRBL LR

HVRBLR L/R
HVRBL-WF L/R
HVR-WF L/R

HVR8

HVR8-WF

HVRS FR

HVRSBL

HVRSBL-WF

HVRSBL FR
HVRSBLR

OVL-Il E

OVL-II E (AG)

OVL-II E (AG) W/BLK MRBL

EDFPVR217RC
EDFPVR217RFPK

LZ0DL
LZ08L
LZOSTL8LC
EZSDL
EZSTLDDLC
EZSAL
EZS8L
EZSTL8LC

EZOSTL8LC
EZSTLR8LC
LZSTL8LC
EZ08L

LZS8L
VRCGRNS
VRCGRNTL8C
LVRCGRN8F
LVRCGRNTL8FC
VRCDS
VRCTLDDSC
VRCTLRDDSC
LVRCTLDDSC
LVRCDS
VRC8S
LVRC8S
VRCFR8S
VRCTL8SC
LVRCTL8SC
VRCTLFR8SC
VRCTLR8SC
EDFPB114C

A111100F
A112100F

A111108F
A112108F

A112108F-SO
A112108F-RBL
A112108F-WF1
A111108F-SO
A111108F-WF1

A111400B-VR
A112400B-VR
A112400B-RBL-VR
A112400B-VR-WF1
A111400B
A111408B-VR
A111408B-VR-WF1

A112408B-VR
A112408B-VR-WF1

A112408B-RBL-VR
A131400F
A131300F

1501*, 1085

HWUACO8*, HWUACP8*
HWUACO8L*, HWUACP8L*

HWUACPSL w/6426*

HWUACP8 w/6426*

1001
1001 Gold

ADAAC
ADAACB

ADABAC
ADABACB

ADABACBHF
ADABACB
ADAF8ACB
ADABACHF
ADAF8AC

ADAV8AC

ADAVBACB

ADAVBACB
DF-2601

PAC
PACSL

P8AC
PRBACSL

PRBACSLEE
PBACSL
PRFBACSL
PF8ACEE
PF8AC

PVBAC

PRVBACSL

PVBACSL
F140R

* Denotes alternative model

(B) Hateey 7240,

Satisfying Thirsts Since 1912.




HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN

OVL-Il E BLK MRBL
OVL-Il E GRY MRBL

OVL-Il EBP

OVL-II EBP (AG)

OVL-1I EBP (AG) W/BLK MRBL
OVL-Il EBP BLK MRBL
OVL-Il EBP FR

OVL-Il EBP GRY MRBL
OVL-1l ESBP

OVL-I ESBP (AG)

OVL-Il ESBP BLK MRBL
OVL-Il S

OVL-II S (AG)

OVL-Il S BLK MRBL

OVL-Il S GRY MRBL

OVL-Il SBP

OVL-1I SBP (AG)

OVL-1l SBP (AG) W/BLK MRBL
OVL-Il SBP BLK MRBL
OVL-Il SBP FR

OVL-Il SEBP

OVL-II SEBP (AG)

OVL-Il SEBP BLK MRBL
OVL-Il SEBP FR

OVL-Il SEBP GRY MRBL
OVL-Il ER-EE

OVL-II ER-EE (AG)

OVL-Il ERQ

OVL-l ERQ (AG)

OVL-Il ERQ (AG) W/BLK MRBL
OVL-1l ESR-EE

OVL-Il ESR-EE (AG)

OVL-Il ESRQ

OVL-Il ESRQ (AG)

OVL-Il ESRQ BLK MRBL
OVL-Il SER-EE

OVL-1I SER-EE (AG)

OVL-Il SERQ

OVL-Il SERQ (AG)

OVL-Il SERQ (AG) BLK MRBL
OVL-Il SERQ BLK MRBL
RC8A-Q

EDFPBWM114C

EDFPBWM114FPK

EDFPBM117RAC

EDFPBM117C

EDFPBM117FPK

ENOBM8K

ERPBMS8K

ENOBM28RAK

ERPBM28RAK

ENOBM28K

ERPBM28K

EFRCM8K

A131D0OF

A131B00F

A131400F-BP1 1001BP
A131300F-BP1 1001BP Gold

A131D00F-BP3
A131400F-BP1-FRA1
A131B00F-BP3
A132400F-RBL
A132300F-RBL

A421400F
A421300F

A421400F-BP1
A421300F-BP1

A421400F-BP1-FRA1
A132400F
A132300F

A132400F-FRA4

A131408F-SO
A131308F-SO
A131408F H1001.8

A131308F H1001.8 Gold

A132408F-RBL-SO
A132308F-RBL-SO
A132408F-RBL
A132308F-RBL

A132408F-SO H1011.8HO
A132308F-SO

A132408F H1011.8
A132308F H1011.8 Gold
A481408B

DF-2611

DF-2011FR

DF-2801

DF-2001

DFL-2011

1011
1011 Gold

DRF-7101HF

DRF-7101

DRF-7201HF

DRF-7201

NFRD8

M140R

M140RFZ

MMRSL

F110R

ML110R

M8WREE

M8WR

MB8CREE

MC8R

P8FPM

* Denotes alternative model

(B) Hateey 7240,

Satisfying Thirsts Since 1912.




HALSEY
TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN

RC8A-Q CUP DISP W/GF

RC8A-Q W/CUP DISP
RC12A-Q

RC12A-Q W/CUP DISP
S-SERIES L/R (PV)
S-SERIES L/R (SS)
$300-2E-Q (PV)
P3CP SAN
$300-2E-Q (SS)
$500-5E-Q (PV)
$500-5E-Q (SS)
$1000-10E-Q (PV)
$1000-10E-Q (SS)
SCWT L/R (PV)
SCWT L/R (SS)
SCWT4A-Q (PV)
SCWT4A-Q (SS)
SCWT8A-Q (PV)
SCWT8A-Q (SS)
SCWT8A-CB-Q-(PV)
SCWT8A-CB-0-(SS)
SCWT8A-FP-Q (PV)
SCWTS8A-WF-Q (PV)
SCWT8A-WF-Q (SS)
SCWT14A-Q (PV)
SCWT14A-Q (SS)
SCWT14A-CB-Q (PV)
SCWT14A-CB-Q (PV)
SCWT14A-FP-Q (PV)
SCWT14A-WF-Q (PV)
SCWT14A-WF-Q (SS)
SCWT14W-Q
SCWT20A-Q

$J10-Q

8J19-Q

8J1-Q

8J2-0

$J30-Q

8J32W-Q

8J5-0

SJ8-0

SW L/R (PV)

EFRCM8CDK
EFRCM8CDK *
EFRCM12K
EFRCM12CDK *
FD700DL
FD700DS
FD7003L

FD7003S
FD7005L
FD7005S
FD70010L
FD70010S
EFDAL
EFDAS
EFA4L
EFA4S
EFA8L
EFA8S
EFHA8L
EFHA8S
EFA8LP
LFAE8S
LFAESL
EFA14L
EFA14S
EFHA14L
EFHA14S
EFA14LP
LFAE14L
LFAE14S
EFW16L
EFA20L
ER10
ER19
ERS1
ER2
ER30
ERW32
ER5
ECH8
EWCDAL

A511100F
A511400F
A511103F

A511403F
A511105F
A511405F
A511110F
A511410F
A611100F
A611400F
A611104F
A611404F
A611108F
A611408F
A611108F-HGF
A611408F-HGF
A611408F-FPO
A611108F-WF1
A611408F-WF1
A611114F
A611414F
A611114F-HGF
A611414F-HGF
A611114F-FPO
A611114F-WF1
A611414F-WF1

A9100100

A9100010

A9100080
A211100F

HCF05

HFO8

HFO8 w/6426

HCR8

NFRD8CD

NFRD12
NFRD12CD

CSFD3 STN
CSFD5 SAN
CSFD5 STN
CSFD10 SAN
CSFD10 STN

NSFD8 SAN

NSFD8 STN

NSFD8H SAN
NSFD8H STN

NSFD8 w/026645-011

NSFD14 SAN

NSFD14 STN
NSFD14H SAN
NSFD14H STN
NSFD14 w/026645-011

NSFD16W *
NSFD20
RWCD12

R1P

RC5
RWCD8
CSWDLR SAN *

P8FPMCD

P12FPM
P12FPMCD

CSFD3 SAN

P3CP STN
P5CP SAN
P5CP STN
P10CP SAN
P10CP STN

P8FA SAN

P8FA STN

PLF8FAH SAN
PLF8FAH STN

P8FA w/026645-011

P14FA SAN

P14FA STN
PLF14FAH

PLF14FAH

P14FA w/026645-011

PLF16FAW *
PLF20FA
R12

R1P
R3

R5
R8
PCM SAN *

* Denotes alternative model

(B) Hateey 7240,

Satisfying Thirsts Since 1912.




HALSEY

TAYLOR ELKAY ACORN HAWS SUNROC 0ASIS
SW L/R (SS) EWCDAS A211400F CSWDLR STN * PCM STN *
SW4A-Q (PV) EWCA4L A211104F CSWD4 SAN * PLFACM SAN *
SW4A-Q (SS) EWCA4S A211404F CSWD4 STN * PLF4CM STN *
SW8A-Q (PV) EWCASL A211108F
SW8A-Q (SS) EWCA8S A211408F
WCA-FS LR EHFSADL
WC8A-FS-Q EHFSASL HCWCD8 PLF8MH
SW14A-Q EWCA14L
WM L/R (PV) EWDAL A311100F NSWDLR SAN PM SAN
WMB8A-Q (PV) EWASL A311108F HWO08 NSWD8 SAN P8M SAN
WMB8A-Q (SS) EWA8S A311408F NSWD8 STN P8M STN
WMS8A-WF-Q (PV) LWAESL A311108F-WF1 HWO8 w/6426
WM14A-Q (PV) EWA14L A311114F NSWD14 SAN P14M SAN
WM14A-Q (SS) EWA14S A311414F NSWD14 STN P14M STN
WM14ABL-Q EWTLA14LK NSWD14 / CSWDRB P14M / PLFCMSL
WM14W-Q
WM16A-Q EWA16
WM16A-BL-Q EWTLA16LK
WM16W-Q
XP8W-Q (SS) EFY8 NSFD16WHD * P16FAWHD *

* Denotes alternative model

This Cross Reference Guide is intended for informational
use only. While every effort was made to make it as correct as

Halsey Jaylon,

possible, Halsey Taylor assumes no liability for its accuracy.

Satisfying Thirsts Since 1912.
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